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	Tdoc Num
	TS
	CR number
	Title
	Type
	Status
	Cur Ver
	New Ver

	R4-000821
	25.142
	38
	Clarifications for EVM definition
	F
	agreed
	3.3.0
	3.4.0

	R4-000854
	25.142
	39
	Conformance test description for frequency stability
	F
	agreed
	3.3.0
	3.4.0

	R4-000855
	25.142
	40
	Conformance test description for inner loop power control
	F
	agreed
	3.3.0
	3.4.0

	R4-000856
	25.142
	41
	Conformance test description for power control dynamic range
	F
	agreed
	3.3.0
	3.4.0

	R4-000857
	25.142
	42
	Conformance test description for transmit ON/OFF power
	F
	agreed
	3.3.0
	3.4.0

	R4-000858
	25.142
	43
	Conformance test description for occupied bandwidth
	F
	agreed
	3.3.0
	3.4.0

	R4-000859
	25.142
	44
	Conformance test description for performance requirements
	F
	agreed
	3.3.0
	3.4.0

	R4-000965
	25.142
	45
	Editorial correction to ACLR test
	F
	agreed
	3.3.0
	3.4.0

	R4-000967
	25.142
	46
	Correction to reference measurement channels
	F
	agreed
	3.3.0
	3.4.0


